an exponential growth of 36% as South Africa plunged 13%. Nonetheless, the volumes and values 
remain predominantly European and Asian sources. 

Auto Parts 
It should be noted that auto parts dealers generally consider imported parts as superior to 
locally manufactured parts in Kenya. One hundred and twenty-nine (129) spare part dealers 
were sampled mainly in Nairobi and Thika. Out of the 129 part dealers surveyed, 33 (25.6%) 
deal exclusively with used vehicle parts, 59 (45.7%) deal with both new and used parts while 
36 (28.7%) deal exclusively with new parts.